CONTROLLERS
The controller is the “main brain” of the system and is capable
of supporting all Vantage user interfaces, including Equinox
touchscreens. The InFusion Controller II (IC-24-II and IC-
36-II) possesses the required processor speed, RAM, and
flash memory to meet the demands for delay-free control of
large, complex systems. These requirements include control

CONTROLLERS
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Catalog # Desscription
IRME-24 24 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure IRME-24RF-KIT 24 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure Kit
IRME-36 36 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure 120-240V, 50/IRME-36RF-KIT 36 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure Kit
ISME-24 24 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure ISME-24RF-KIT 24 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure with
RadioLink Kit
ISME-36 36 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure ISME-36RF-KIT 36 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure with
RadioLink Kit
Catalog # Description Voltage Misc
IC-36-II InFusion Controller II - 36V 120-240V, 50/60Hz
IC-24-II InFusion Controller II - 24V 120-240V, 50/60Hz